Pasco County State Florida House Representative

District 52 John Temple Note Handles Hernando County
916 Avenida Central The Village, FI. 32159

Ph 352-315-4445 Email john. Temple@myfloridahouse.gov
Staff dorothy.Dilworth@myfloridahouse.gov

Staff nancy. Bowers@myfloridahouse.gov

District 53 Jeff Holcomb

2955 Landover Boulevard Springhill, FI. 34608

Ph 352-688-5004 Email jeff.holcomb@myfloridahouse.qov
Staff alyssa.Nienhuis@myfloridahouse.gov

Staff brooke.Pantley@myfloridahouse.gov

District 54 Randy Maggard

35358 State Road 54 Zephyrhills, FI. 33541

Ph 813-780-0667 Email randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov
Staff robin.Ringeisen@myfloridahouse.gov

Staff vance.McCann@myfloridahouse.gov

District 55 Kevin Steele

8225 State Road 52 Hudson, Fl. 34667

Ph # 727-861-1898 Email kevin.Steele@myfloridahouse.qov
Staff jayden.Cocuzza@myfloridahouse.gov

Staff becky.zizzo@myfloridahouse.gov

Brad Yeager
5509 Grand Boulevard Ste 200 New Port Richey, Fl. 34652
Ph 727-841-6977 Email brad.Yeager@myfloridahouse.gov
Staff juliana.Johnston@myfloridahouse.gov
Staff chase.Bohannon@myfloridahouse.gov
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